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Women / XG / Jr A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Annie Tucker251
TCG

9.450 9.400 9.6509.750 38.250
1 4T 1 1 1 

1 

Emily Chapman211
Golden Grip

9.300 9.500 9.3009.400 37.500
2 2 5 6 2 

2 

Molly McCrea216
Golden Grip

8.750 9.550 9.5509.450 37.300
8T 1 4 3 3 

3 

Addison Petty267
Texas East

9.000 9.350 9.2009.650 37.200
4T 7 2T 7T 4 

4 

Sloan Anderson201
Elevate

9.250 9.400 9.1009.250 37.000
3 4T 6T 10 5 

5 

Sylvia Herrera265
Texas East

9.000 9.450 9.3508.900 36.700
4T 3 10T 5 6 

6 

Lillian Young268
Texas East

9.000 9.100 9.6008.900 36.600
4T 8 10T 2 7 

7 

Emma Vaughn228
Iarov 

8.700 9.050 9.1509.650 36.550
10* 9 2T 9 8T

8T

Viktoria Maerschel205
Elevate

8.700 9.400 9.4509.000 36.550
10* 4T 8T 4 8T

8T

Olivia Kelley214
Golden Grip

8.900 8.500 9.2009.000 35.600
7 10T 8T 7T 10 

10 

Katie Beard261
Texas East

8.750 8.500 9.0509.250 35.550
8T 10T 6T 11 11 

11 
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